
WLAL Track Meet - 5/10/24
Results

#2 Boys 100 Meters B (K-6) Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims

Compiled
1 Brown, E'Shayon 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.30 q

2 Coleman, Ethan 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.57 q

3 Brooks, Marki 6 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 14.71 q

4 Nedo, Avery 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…15.31 q

5 Brown, Jax 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …15.85 q

6 Mohacsi, Rowen 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…16.12 q

7 Brennan, Logan 5 WALLED LAKE ST. M… 16.24

8 Varrero, John 6 WALLED LAKE ST. M… 16.26

9 Miller, Michael 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…16.35

10 Leshinsky, JJ 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…16.91 (16.902)

11 Miller, Grant 5 DEARBORN GUARDIA…16.91 (16.908)

12 Bale, Henry 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…16.93

13 Sturgill, Caleb 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …17.12

14 Wolf, Justin 5 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…17.78

15 Alarcon, Mateo 4 WALLED LAKE ST. M… 17.82

16 Brown, Makale 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 18.42

17 Remington, Lukas 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…18.70

18 Mantley, Mark 5 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…19.08

19 Baretta, Francesco 5 DEARBORN GUARDIA…19.28

20 LeBeau, Jacob 4 DEARBORN GUARDIA…19.50

21 Kovl, Mason 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…20.02

Heat 1
1 Coleman, Ethan 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.57 q

2 Leshinsky, JJ 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…16.91 (16.902)

3 Mantley, Mark 5 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…19.08

4 Baretta, Francesco 5 DEARBORN GUARDIA…19.28

5 LeBeau, Jacob 4 DEARBORN GUARDIA…19.50

Heat 2
1 Brown, E'Shayon 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.30 q

2 Miller, Michael 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…16.35

3 Wolf, Justin 5 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…17.78

4 Remington, Lukas 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…18.70

5 Kovl, Mason 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…20.02

Heat 3
1 Brooks, Marki 6 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 14.71 q

2 Mohacsi, Rowen 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…16.12 q

3 Sturgill, Caleb 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …17.12

4 Alarcon, Mateo 4 WALLED LAKE ST. M… 17.82

5 Brown, Makale 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 18.42

Heat 4
1 Nedo, Avery 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…15.31 q

2 Brown, Jax 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …15.85 q

3 Brennan, Logan 5 WALLED LAKE ST. M… 16.24

4 Varrero, John 6 WALLED LAKE ST. M… 16.26

5 Miller, Grant 5 DEARBORN GUARDIA…16.91 (16.908)

6 Bale, Henry 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…16.93

#4 Boys 100 Meters A (MS 7/8) Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims

Compiled
1 Nocella, Ben 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…13.23 q

2 McMahon, Matthew 7 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 13.49 q

3 Hwang, Joshua 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…13.69 q

4 Schroer, Edgar 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…13.77 q

5 Dawson, Dia 7 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 13.80 q

6 Grenz, Micah 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …14.18 q

7 Schuessler, Micah 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…14.19

8 Reindel, Stephen 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…14.20

9 Lehoczky, Peyton 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…14.27 (14.264)

9 Johnson, Amauri 8 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 14.27 (14.264)

11 Baker, Jacob 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…14.27 (14.267)

12 Murphy, Connor 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.88

13 Baird, Judah 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …15.18

14 Gartz, Milo 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 15.48

15 Stovall, Jonah 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …15.70

16 Doerr, Tommy 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…15.76

17 Romines, Leo 7 WALLED LAKE ST. M… 15.78

18 LeBeau, Caleb 7 DEARBORN GUARDIA…15.81

19 Marston, Preston 7 WALLED LAKE ST. M… 16.07

20 Kovl, Aiden 7 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…16.28

21 deVries, Everett 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 17.26

Heat 1
1 Nocella, Ben 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…13.23 q

2 Lehoczky, Peyton 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…14.27 (14.264)

3 Murphy, Connor 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.88

4 Baird, Judah 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …15.18

5 Doerr, Tommy 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…15.76

6 deVries, Everett 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 17.26

Heat 2
1 McMahon, Matthew 7 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 13.49 q

2 Johnson, Amauri 8 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 14.27 (14.264)

3 Gartz, Milo 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 15.48

4 Marston, Preston 7 WALLED LAKE ST. M… 16.07

5 Kovl, Aiden 7 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…16.28

Heat 3
1 Grenz, Micah 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …14.18 q

2 Baker, Jacob 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHERA…14.27 (14.267)

3 Romines, Leo 7 WALLED LAKE ST. M… 15.78

4 LeBeau, Caleb 7 DEARBORN GUARDIA…15.81

Heat 4
1 Hwang, Joshua 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…13.69 q

2 Schroer, Edgar 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…13.77 q

3 Dawson, Dia 7 WESTLAND ST. MAT… 13.80 q

4 Schuessler, Micah 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELI…14.19

5 Reindel, Stephen 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIST…14.20

6 Stovall, Jonah 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIST …15.70

#6 Boys 4x200 Relay B (K-6) Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled
1 DEARBORN GUARDIAN LUT… 'A' 2:19.51 10

2 NORTHVILLE CHRISTIAN 'A' 2:26.12 8

3 SOUTHGATE CHRIST THE KI…'A' 2:27.81 6

4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 2:35.48 4



Heat 1
1 DEARBORN GUARDIAN LUT… 'A' 2:19.51 10

2 NORTHVILLE CHRISTIAN 'A' 2:26.12 8

3 SOUTHGATE CHRIST THE KI…'A' 2:27.81 6

4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 2:35.48 4

#8 Boys 4x200 Relay A (MS 7/8) Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled
1 NORTHVILLE CHRISTIAN 'A' 2:06.81 10

2 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 2:12.96 8

Heat 1
1 NORTHVILLE CHRISTIAN 'A' 2:06.81 10

2 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 2:12.96 8

#10 Boys 1600 Meters B (K-6) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Lorenzen, Coen 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…5:22.30 10

2 Kovl, Max 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…6:31.44 8

3 Ohanian, Nolan 4 DEARBORN GUARDI…6:32.19 6

4 Shulters, Matthew 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…6:35.12 4

5 Sloan, Luke 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…6:35.34 2

6 Hakim, Matthew 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…6:46.34 1

7 Krieger, Anthony 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 7:19.11

8 Cronenwett, Austin 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…7:30.66

9 Wise, Tex 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…7:30.68

Heat 1
1 Lorenzen, Coen 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…5:22.30 10

2 Kovl, Max 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…6:31.44 8

3 Ohanian, Nolan 4 DEARBORN GUARDI…6:32.19 6

4 Shulters, Matthew 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…6:35.12 4

5 Sloan, Luke 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…6:35.34 2

6 Hakim, Matthew 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…6:46.34 1

7 Krieger, Anthony 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 7:19.11

8 Cronenwett, Austin 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…7:30.66

9 Wise, Tex 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…7:30.68

#12 Boys 1600 Meters A (MS 7/8) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Lorenzen, Nole 8 DEARBORN GUARDI…4:59.23 10

2 Scharrer, Zach 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 5:24.58 8

3 Slankster, Jake 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…5:26.36 6

4 Spivey, Noah 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…6:11.50 4

5 Baker, Jacob 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…6:14.96 2

6 Reindel, Stephen 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…6:17.65 1

Heat 1
1 Lorenzen, Nole 8 DEARBORN GUARDI…4:59.23 10

2 Scharrer, Zach 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 5:24.58 8

3 Slankster, Jake 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…5:26.36 6

4 Spivey, Noah 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…6:11.50 4

5 Baker, Jacob 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…6:14.96 2

6 Reindel, Stephen 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…6:17.65 1

#2 Boys 100 Meters B (K-6) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Brown, E'Shayon 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 13.88 10

2 Coleman, Ethan 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.07 8

3 Brooks, Marki 6 WESTLAND ST. MA… 14.80 6

4 Nedo, Avery 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 15.34 4

5 Brown, Jax 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 16.02 2

6 Mohacsi, Rowen 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 16.12 1

Heat 1
1 Brown, E'Shayon 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 13.88 10

2 Coleman, Ethan 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14.07 8

3 Brooks, Marki 6 WESTLAND ST. MA… 14.80 6

4 Nedo, Avery 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 15.34 4

5 Brown, Jax 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 16.02 2

6 Mohacsi, Rowen 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 16.12 1

#4 Boys 100 Meters A (MS 7/8) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Hwang, Joshua 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…12.91 10

2 Nocella, Ben 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 13.05 8

3 McMahon, Matthew 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 13.21 6

4 Schroer, Edgar 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 13.90 4

5 Dawson, Dia 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 13.92 2

6 Grenz, Micah 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 14.26 1

Heat 1
1 Hwang, Joshua 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…12.91 10

2 Nocella, Ben 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 13.05 8

3 McMahon, Matthew 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 13.21 6

4 Schroer, Edgar 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 13.90 4

5 Dawson, Dia 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 13.92 2

6 Grenz, Micah 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 14.26 1

#14 Boys 400 Meters B (K-6) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 McIndoe, Samuel 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:08.63 10

2 Brooks, Marki 6 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:11.31 8

3 Nedo, Avery 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:12.91 6

4 Yakobe, Micah 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…1:13.81 4

5 Brown, Jax 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 1:14.52 2

6 Zukowski, Brayden 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 1:16.70 1

7 Schwartz, Bennett 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:19.05

8 Wenzel, Nolan 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:20.96

9 Kovl, Max 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:22.00

10 Brown, Brody 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 1:23.50

11 Baker, Ben 6 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:23.89

12 West, Ben 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 1:24.70

13 Rakipi, Daniel 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:26.63

14 Grech, Landon 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:27.57

15 Bale, Henry 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:28.79

16 Romines, Simon 4 WALLED LAKE ST. … 1:29.07

17 Davis, Eli 4 DEARBORN GUARDI…1:31.28

18 Fathers, Coen 5 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:34.65

19 Wagner, Nathan 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 1:42.57

20 Collins, Aiden 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 2:32.54



Heat 1
1 McIndoe, Samuel 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:08.63 10

2 Brooks, Marki 6 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:11.31 8

3 Yakobe, Micah 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…1:13.81 4

4 Brown, Jax 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 1:14.52 2

5 Kovl, Max 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:22.00

6 Brown, Brody 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 1:23.50

Heat 2
1 Baker, Ben 6 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:23.89

2 Rakipi, Daniel 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:26.63

3 Grech, Landon 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:27.57

4 Davis, Eli 4 DEARBORN GUARDI…1:31.28

5 Fathers, Coen 5 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:34.65

6 Wagner, Nathan 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 1:42.57

Heat 3
1 Nedo, Avery 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:12.91 6

2 Schwartz, Bennett 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:19.05

3 Bale, Henry 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:28.79

4 Romines, Simon 4 WALLED LAKE ST. … 1:29.07

5 Collins, Aiden 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 2:32.54

Heat 4
1 Zukowski, Brayden 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 1:16.70 1

2 Wenzel, Nolan 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:20.96

3 West, Ben 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 1:24.70

#16 Boys 400 Meters A (MS 7/8) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Nocella, Ben 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:00.30 10

2 McMahon, Matthew 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:00.85 8

3 Scharrer, Zach 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:02.15 6

4 Carrillo-Alcudia, Laz…8 DEARBORN GUARDI…1:05.35 4

5 Johnson, Amauri 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:06.50 2

6 Brumwell, Brady 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:07.01 1

7 Manthei, Leo 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:10.60

8 Baker, Jacob 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:11.74

9 Buckalew, Creighton 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 1:12.27

10 Romines, Leo 7 WALLED LAKE ST. … 1:14.24

11 Wojcinski, Zachery 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:15.17

12 Marston, Preston 7 WALLED LAKE ST. … 1:16.05

13 Spivey, Noah 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:20.57

14 Ericson, Gavin 7 DEARBORN GUARDI…1:24.36

Heat 1
1 Nocella, Ben 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:00.30 10

2 McMahon, Matthew 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:00.85 8

3 Carrillo-Alcudia, Laz…8 DEARBORN GUARDI…1:05.35 4

4 Johnson, Amauri 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 1:06.50 2

5 Brumwell, Brady 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:07.01 1

6 Baker, Jacob 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 1:11.74

Heat 2
1 Scharrer, Zach 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:02.15 6

2 Manthei, Leo 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 1:10.60

3 Buckalew, Creighton 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 1:12.27

4 Romines, Leo 7 WALLED LAKE ST. … 1:14.24

5 Marston, Preston 7 WALLED LAKE ST. … 1:16.05

6 Ericson, Gavin 7 DEARBORN GUARDI…1:24.36

Heat 3
1 Wojcinski, Zachery 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:15.17

2 Spivey, Noah 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…1:20.57

#18 Boys 200 Meters B (K-6) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 McIndoe, Samuel 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…31.77 10

2 Alexander, Brandon 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…32.76 8

3 Nedo, Avery 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 32.84 6

4 Miller, Michael 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 32.91 4

5 Kiarie, Darius 5 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 33.66 2

6 Mohacsi, Rowen 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 33.75 1

7 Varrero, John 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 34.42

8 Zukowski, Brayden 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 35.20

9 Miller, Grant 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…35.75

10 Baker, Ben 6 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…36.56

11 Alarcon, Mateo 4 WALLED LAKE ST. … 36.98

12 Eaton, Charlie 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…38.82

13 Wuerker, Henry 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 39.02

14 Grech, Landon 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…39.09

15 Baretta, Francesco 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…41.69

16 Kovl, Mason 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…41.93

17 Lynch, Dekklin 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…46.81

18 Wagner, Nathan 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 48.49

19 Collins, Aiden 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 49.65

Heat 1
1 McIndoe, Samuel 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…31.77 10

2 Alexander, Brandon 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…32.76 8

3 Zukowski, Brayden 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 35.20

4 Miller, Grant 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…35.75

5 Baker, Ben 6 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…36.56

Heat 2
1 Alarcon, Mateo 4 WALLED LAKE ST. … 36.98

2 Wuerker, Henry 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 39.02

3 Grech, Landon 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…39.09

4 Baretta, Francesco 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…41.69

5 Kovl, Mason 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…41.93

6 Lynch, Dekklin 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…46.81

Heat 3
1 Miller, Michael 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 32.91 4

2 Kiarie, Darius 5 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 33.66 2

3 Mohacsi, Rowen 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 33.75 1

4 Eaton, Charlie 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…38.82

5 Collins, Aiden 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 49.65

Heat 4
1 Nedo, Avery 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 32.84 6

2 Varrero, John 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 34.42

3 Wagner, Nathan 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 48.49

#20 Boys 200 Meters A (MS 7/8) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Nocella, Ben 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…27.19 10

2 Dawson, Dia 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 29.35 8

3 Grenz, Micah 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 29.62 6

4 Reardon, Ethan 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 30.30 4

5 Buckalew, Creighton 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 30.39 2

6 Lehoczky, Peyton 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…30.51 1

7 Johnson, Amauri 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 30.58

8 Murphy, Connor 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 30.85

9 Grech, Dalton 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…30.88

10 Riley, Robert 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 31.59

11 Allain, Oliver 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 32.08

12 Stovall, Jonah 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 32.53

13 Smolarek, Thomas 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…33.13

14 Kovl, Aiden 7 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…33.46

15 Haines, Trenton 8 DEARBORN GUARDI…33.54

16 LeBeau, Caleb 7 DEARBORN GUARDI…33.67



Heat 1
1 Nocella, Ben 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…27.19 10

2 Dawson, Dia 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 29.35 8

3 Grenz, Micah 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 29.62 6

4 Buckalew, Creighton 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 30.39 2

5 Lehoczky, Peyton 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…30.51 1

6 Johnson, Amauri 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 30.58

Heat 2
1 Murphy, Connor 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 30.85

2 Grech, Dalton 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…30.88

3 Stovall, Jonah 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 32.53

4 Haines, Trenton 8 DEARBORN GUARDI…33.54

5 LeBeau, Caleb 7 DEARBORN GUARDI…33.67

Heat 3
1 Reardon, Ethan 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 30.30 4

2 Riley, Robert 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 31.59

3 Allain, Oliver 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 32.08

4 Smolarek, Thomas 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…33.13

5 Kovl, Aiden 7 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…33.46

#22 Boys 800 Meters B (K-6) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Lorenzen, Coen 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…2:35.00 10

2 Mangiapane, Elijah 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…2:56.80 8

3 Wenzel, Nolan 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 3:02.01 6

4 Schwartz, Bennett 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 3:05.02 4

5 Sloan, Luke 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…3:05.05 2

6 O'Hanlon, Thomas 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…3:05.37 1

7 Kovl, Max 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…3:05.46

8 Cronenwett, Austin 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…3:05.83

9 Johnson, Kyron 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 3:06.01

10 Hakim, Matthew 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…3:15.58

11 West, Ben 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 3:20.81

12 Romines, Simon 4 WALLED LAKE ST. … 3:31.73

13 Krieger, Anthony 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 3:33.80

14 Fathers, Coen 5 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…3:40.29

15 Rakipi, Daniel 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 3:41.79

Heat 1
1 Lorenzen, Coen 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…2:35.00 10

2 Mangiapane, Elijah 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…2:56.80 8

3 Wenzel, Nolan 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 3:02.01 6

4 Schwartz, Bennett 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 3:05.02 4

5 Sloan, Luke 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…3:05.05 2

6 O'Hanlon, Thomas 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…3:05.37 1

7 Kovl, Max 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…3:05.46

8 Cronenwett, Austin 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…3:05.83

9 Johnson, Kyron 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 3:06.01

10 Hakim, Matthew 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…3:15.58

11 West, Ben 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 3:20.81

12 Romines, Simon 4 WALLED LAKE ST. … 3:31.73

13 Krieger, Anthony 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 3:33.80

14 Fathers, Coen 5 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…3:40.29

15 Rakipi, Daniel 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 3:41.79

#24 Boys 800 Meters A (MS 7/8) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Lorenzen, Nole 8 DEARBORN GUARDI…2:21.14 10

2 Scharrer, Zach 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 2:30.23 8

3 McMahon, Matthew 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 2:38.84 6

4 Schuessler, Micah 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 2:41.11 4

5 Carrillo-Alcudia, Laz…8 DEARBORN GUARDI…2:41.91 2

6 Romines, Leo 7 WALLED LAKE ST. … 3:06.94 1

7 Marston, Preston 7 WALLED LAKE ST. … 3:11.33

Heat 1
1 Lorenzen, Nole 8 DEARBORN GUARDI…2:21.14 10

2 Scharrer, Zach 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 2:30.23 8

3 McMahon, Matthew 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 2:38.84 6

4 Schuessler, Micah 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 2:41.11 4

5 Carrillo-Alcudia, Laz…8 DEARBORN GUARDI…2:41.91 2

6 Romines, Leo 7 WALLED LAKE ST. … 3:06.94 1

7 Marston, Preston 7 WALLED LAKE ST. … 3:11.33

#26 Boys 4x100 Relay B (K-6) Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled
1 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 1:02.97 10

2 WALLED LAKE ST. MATTHEW 'A' 1:08.67 8

3 SOUTHGATE CHRIST THE KI…'A' 1:10.35 6

4 NORTHVILLE CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:11.49 4

5 DEARBORN GUARDIAN LUT… 'A' 1:15.36 2

Heat 1
1 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 1:02.97 10

2 WALLED LAKE ST. MATTHEW 'A' 1:08.67 8

3 SOUTHGATE CHRIST THE KI…'A' 1:10.35 6

4 NORTHVILLE CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:11.49 4

5 DEARBORN GUARDIAN LUT… 'A' 1:15.36 2

#28 Boys 4x100 Relay A (MS 7/8) Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled
1 NORTHVILLE CHRISTIAN 'A' 54.72 10

2 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 1:00.24 8

3 SOUTHGATE CHRIST THE KI…'A' 1:01.42 6

Heat 1
1 NORTHVILLE CHRISTIAN 'A' 54.72 10

2 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 1:00.24 8

3 SOUTHGATE CHRIST THE KI…'A' 1:01.42 6

#30 Boys 4x400 Relay B (K-6) Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled
1 NORTHVILLE CHRISTIAN 'A' 5:22.39 10

2 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 5:23.65 8

3 DEARBORN GUARDIAN LUT… 'A' 5:38.70 6

Heat 1
1 NORTHVILLE CHRISTIAN 'A' 5:22.39 10

2 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 'A' 5:23.65 8

3 DEARBORN GUARDIAN LUT… 'A' 5:38.70 6



#32 Boys 4x400 Relay A (MS 7/8) Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled
1 NORTHVILLE CHRISTIAN 'A' 4:37.35 10

2 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELICAL L… 'A' 4:49.62 8

3 DEARBORN GUARDIAN LUT… 'A' 5:38.76 6

Heat 1
1 NORTHVILLE CHRISTIAN 'A' 4:37.35 10

2 ST. PAUL'S EVANGELICAL L… 'A' 4:49.62 8

3 DEARBORN GUARDIAN LUT… 'A' 5:38.76 6

#34 Boys Shot Put B (K-6) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Brooks, Marki 6 WESTLAND ST. MA… 25-00.25 10

2 Brennan, Logan 5 WALLED LAKE ST. … 20-08.00 8

3 Remington, Lukas 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…20-10.75 6

4 Guskovict, Blake 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…22-01.00 3

4 Rupe, Cody 4 WALLED LAKE ST. … 20-08.00 3

6 Rakipi, Daniel 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 19-07.00 1

7 Zukowski, Brayden 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 18-05.00

8 LeBeau, Jacob 4 DEARBORN GUARDI…17-03.00

9 Clifton, Taj 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 17-00.50

10 Wenzel, Nolan 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 16-10.25

11 Eaton, Charlie 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…16-08.00

12 Thomas, Elliott 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 15-08.00

13 Graves, Forrest 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 15-05.25

14 Baker, Ben 6 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 14-11.75

15 Alarcon, Mateo 4 WALLED LAKE ST. … 14-02.00

16 Wagner, Nathan 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 13-09.25

17 Davis, Eli 4 DEARBORN GUARDI…12-10.00

18 Bale, Henry 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 10-10.25

Flight 1
1 Brooks, Marki 6 WESTLAND ST. MA… 25-00.25 10

2 Brennan, Logan 5 WALLED LAKE ST. … 20-08.00 8

4 Guskovict, Blake 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…22-01.00 3

3 Rupe, Cody 4 WALLED LAKE ST. … 20-08.00 3

5 LeBeau, Jacob 4 DEARBORN GUARDI…17-03.00

6 Wenzel, Nolan 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 16-10.25

7 Thomas, Elliott 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 15-08.00

8 Graves, Forrest 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 15-05.25

9 Bale, Henry 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 10-10.25

Flight 2
1 Remington, Lukas 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…20-10.75 6

2 Rakipi, Daniel 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 19-07.00 1

3 Zukowski, Brayden 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 18-05.00

4 Clifton, Taj 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 17-00.50

5 Eaton, Charlie 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…16-08.00

6 Baker, Ben 6 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 14-11.75

7 Alarcon, Mateo 4 WALLED LAKE ST. … 14-02.00

8 Wagner, Nathan 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 13-09.25

9 Davis, Eli 4 DEARBORN GUARDI…12-10.00

#36 Boys Shot Put A (MS 7/8) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Nocella, Ben 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…41-08.25 10

2 McMahon, Matthew 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 32-08.50 8

3 Cain, John 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 29-05.00 6

4 Riley, Robert 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 28-10.75 4

5 Rice, Ethan 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…28-04.00 2

6 Schroer, Edgar 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 28-03.50 1

7 Spivey, Noah 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…27-10.75

8 Haines, Trenton 8 DEARBORN GUARDI…27-05.00

9 Gartz, Milo 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 26-10.00

10 Dawson, Dia 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 24-04.75

11 Wojcinski, Zachery 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…22-09.00

12 Ericson, Gavin 7 DEARBORN GUARDI…21-04.00

13 Richards, Harrison 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…20-01.75

14 Kovl, Aiden 7 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 17-01.00

-- Stovall, Jonah 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… SCR

Flight 1
1 Cain, John 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 29-05.00 6

2 Riley, Robert 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 28-10.75 4

3 Schroer, Edgar 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 28-03.50 1

4 Spivey, Noah 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…27-10.75

5 Dawson, Dia 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 24-04.75

6 Wojcinski, Zachery 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…22-09.00

7 Richards, Harrison 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…20-01.75

Flight 2
1 Nocella, Ben 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…41-08.25 10

2 McMahon, Matthew 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 32-08.50 8

3 Rice, Ethan 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…28-04.00 2

4 Haines, Trenton 8 DEARBORN GUARDI…27-05.00

5 Gartz, Milo 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 26-10.00

6 Ericson, Gavin 7 DEARBORN GUARDI…21-04.00

7 Kovl, Aiden 7 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 17-01.00

-- Stovall, Jonah 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… SCR

#38 Boys High Jump B (K-6) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Lorenzen, Coen 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…4-04.00 10

2 Mohacsi, Rowen 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 4-03.00 8

3 Shulters, Matthew 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…4-00.00 6

4 Cronenwett, Austin 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…3-06.00 4

5 Haines, Bryce 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…3-06.00 2

-- Graves, Forrest 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… NH

-- Krieger, Anthony 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… NH

Flight 1
1 Lorenzen, Coen 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…4-04.00 10

2 Mohacsi, Rowen 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 4-03.00 8

3 Shulters, Matthew 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…4-00.00 6

4 Cronenwett, Austin 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…3-06.00 4

5 Haines, Bryce 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…3-06.00 2

-- Graves, Forrest 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… NH

-- Krieger, Anthony 4 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… NH



#40 Boys High Jump A (MS 7/8) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Lorenzen, Nole 8 DEARBORN GUARDI…4-07.00 10

2 Schuessler, Micah 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 4-05.00 8

3 Manthei, Leo 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 4-05.00 6

4 Romines, Leo 7 WALLED LAKE ST. … 4-03.00 3

4 Carrillo-Alcudia, Laz…8 DEARBORN GUARDI…4-03.00 3

-- Allain, Oliver 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… NH

-- Kovl, Aiden 7 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…NH

Flight 1
1 Lorenzen, Nole 8 DEARBORN GUARDI…4-07.00 10

2 Schuessler, Micah 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 4-05.00 8

3 Manthei, Leo 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 4-05.00 6

4 Romines, Leo 7 WALLED LAKE ST. … 4-03.00 3

4 Carrillo-Alcudia, Laz…8 DEARBORN GUARDI…4-03.00 3

-- Allain, Oliver 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… NH

-- Kovl, Aiden 7 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…NH

#42 Boys Long Jump B (K-6) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Coleman, Ethan 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14-03.50 10

2 Brooks, Marki 6 WESTLAND ST. MA… 12-05.00 8

3 Yakobe, Micah 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…12-03.00 6

4 Brennan, Logan 5 WALLED LAKE ST. … 12-02.00 4

5 Varrero, John 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 11-08.00 2

6 Weidenfeller, Grey 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…11-05.00 1

7 Nedo, Avery 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 11-04.50

8 Mangiapane, Elijah 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…11-01.25

9 West, Ben 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 10-08.25

10 Wenzel, Nolan 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 9-09.50

11 Lynch, Dekklin 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…9-07.50

12 Baker, Ben 6 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…9-03.00

13 Miller, Grant 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…9-02.50

14 Kiarie, Darius 5 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 9-00.50

15 Rakipi, Daniel 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 9-00.25

16 Mohacsi, Rowen 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 8-11.00

17 Romines, Simon 4 WALLED LAKE ST. … 8-02.00

18 Remington, Lukas 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…8-01.75

19 Hakim, Matthew 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…7-05.75

-- Wuerker, Henry 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… SCR

-- Steward, Easton 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… SCR

-- Peetz, Legend 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… SCR

Flight 1
1 Coleman, Ethan 6 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 14-03.50 10

2 Brooks, Marki 6 WESTLAND ST. MA… 12-05.00 8

3 Yakobe, Micah 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…12-03.00 6

4 Brennan, Logan 5 WALLED LAKE ST. … 12-02.00 4

5 Varrero, John 6 WALLED LAKE ST. … 11-08.00 2

6 Weidenfeller, Grey 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…11-05.00 1

7 Nedo, Avery 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 11-04.50

8 Mangiapane, Elijah 6 DEARBORN GUARDI…11-01.25

9 West, Ben 4 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 10-08.25

10 Wenzel, Nolan 5 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 9-09.50

11 Lynch, Dekklin 4 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…9-07.50

12 Baker, Ben 6 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…9-03.00

13 Miller, Grant 5 DEARBORN GUARDI…9-02.50

14 Kiarie, Darius 5 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 9-00.50

15 Rakipi, Daniel 5 WESTLAND ST. MA… 9-00.25

16 Mohacsi, Rowen 6 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 8-11.00

17 Romines, Simon 4 WALLED LAKE ST. … 8-02.00

18 Remington, Lukas 5 ST JOHN'S LUTHER…8-01.75

19 Hakim, Matthew 6 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…7-05.75

-- Wuerker, Henry 5 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… SCR

-- Steward, Easton 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… SCR

-- Peetz, Legend 6 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… SCR

#44 Boys Long Jump A (MS 7/8) Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Schroer, Edgar 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 15-03.00 10

2 Dawson, Dia 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 15-00.00 8

3 Baker, Jacob 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 14-04.75 6

4 Manthei, Leo 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 14-02.00 4

5 Slankster, Jake 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…14-00.00 2

6 Grenz, Micah 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 13-06.75 1

7 Reindel, Stephen 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…13-02.50

8 Johnson, Amauri 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 12-09.75

9 Allain, Oliver 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 12-06.25

10 Brumwell, Brady 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…12-04.00

11 Marston, Preston 7 WALLED LAKE ST. … 12-01.50

12 LeBeau, Caleb 7 DEARBORN GUARDI…11-07.00

13 Reardon, Ethan 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 10-10.00

14 Murphy, Connor 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 10-09.50

15 deVries, Everett 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 10-04.75

-- Tutas, Blake 7 DEARBORN GUARDI…SCR

Flight 1
1 Schroer, Edgar 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 15-03.00 10

2 Dawson, Dia 7 WESTLAND ST. MA… 15-00.00 8

3 Baker, Jacob 8 ST JOHN'S LUTHER… 14-04.75 6

4 Manthei, Leo 8 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 14-02.00 4

5 Slankster, Jake 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…14-00.00 2

6 Grenz, Micah 7 SOUTHGATE CHRIS… 13-06.75 1

7 Reindel, Stephen 8 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…13-02.50

8 Johnson, Amauri 8 WESTLAND ST. MA… 12-09.75

9 Allain, Oliver 7 ST. PAUL'S EVANGE… 12-06.25

10 Brumwell, Brady 7 NORTHVILLE CHRIS…12-04.00

11 Marston, Preston 7 WALLED LAKE ST. … 12-01.50

12 LeBeau, Caleb 7 DEARBORN GUARDI…11-07.00

13 Reardon, Ethan 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 10-10.00

14 Murphy, Connor 8 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 10-09.50

15 deVries, Everett 7 WAYNE ST. MICHAEL 10-04.75

-- Tutas, Blake 7 DEARBORN GUARDI…SCR


